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60m rozbéhy
Uher Daniel
Louvar Tomas
Polak Filip
Dobias Michal
Vanis Michal
Zeman Jan
Flachs David
Tanyuk Volodymyr
Svéab Michal
Knol Martin
Zmek Michal
Kosina Vojtéch
Misek Martin
Ptacek Vojtéch
Hlava Zdenék

60m finale

. Uher Daniel

Dobias Michal

. Louvar Tomas
. Vanis Michal

. Zeman Jan

. Polak Filip

150m

. Dobias Michal
. Vanis Michal

. Zeman Jan

. Polak Filip

. Tanyuk Volodymyr
. Svab Michal

. Skalda Jan

. Flachs David

. Smitka Martin
. Husar Patrik

. Vocl Martin

. VlIasek Filip

. Kybl Josef

. Louvar Tomas

Méstské hry 6. olympiddy déti a mladeze v Kutné Hofe

00
98
99
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98
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99
98
99
00
99
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00
98
98
98
99
99
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99
99
98
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00
98
00
98
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98
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MA
MA
MA
Zl
PA
MA
PA
Zl
PA
Zl
PA
Zl
CG
GY
CG

MA
Zl
MA
PA
MA
MA

Zl
PA
MA
MA

Zl
PA
MA
PA
PA
KS
CG
CG
KS
MA

ATLETIKA

8-9 H

7,79
7,87
7,89
7,94
8,011
8,016
8,017
8,13
8,15
8,23
8,61
8,69
8,90
9,02
9,12

7,69
7,76
7,86
7,95
7,99

DQ

18,46
18,86
18,94
18,95
19,26
19,42
19,46
19,50
20,33
20,54
21,40
21,64
22,22
28,57
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16.-18.6.2014

300m

. Uher Daniel
. Piska¢ Vit

Flachs David

. Fisar Tomas
. Pavlik Vojtéch
. Beran Lukas

Zeman Jan

. Tanyuk Volodymyr
. Franc Toma3

. Husar Patrik

. Dobias Michal

. Zmek Michal

. MiSek Martin

. Sté&panovsky David
. Kybl Josef

. Manik Filip

800m

. Uher Daniel
. Morawski Filip
. Ditrych David

Grauer Pavel

. Koshilka Vladyslav
. Franc Tomas

. Smetana Dominik
. Hozman Jifi

. Ptacek Vojtéch

. Piskac Vit

1500m

. Beran Lukas

. Pavlik Vojtéch

. Piskac Vit

. Ditrych David

. Dolejsi Filip

. Franc Tomas

. Jelinek Josef

. Buban Benjamin
. Cizek Matgj

. Hozman Jifi

. Culek Martin

. Koshilka Vladyslav
. Machéacéek Ondrej
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99
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98
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00
99
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99
99
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98
99

MA
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PA
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PA
Z|
MA
Z|
MA
KS
Z|
PA
CG
KS
KS
CG

MA
Zl
KS
Zl
PA
MA
Zl
GY
GY
MA

Zl
PA
MA
KS
MA
MA
PA
CG
MA
GY
PA
PA

Zl
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60m prekazek
. Uher Daniel
Louvar Tomas
. Piskac Vit
Flachs David
. Vanis Michal
. Vocl Matrtin

VYSKA

. Piskac¢ Vit
. Secky Jakub
. Prochazka Michael
. Uher Daniel

Puchon Jaroslav
. Skorni¢ka Vit
. Svab Michal
. VlIasek Filip
. Vanis Michal
Franc Tomas
Civin Stépan

DALKA
. Louvar Tomas
Dobias Michal
. Uher Daniel
. Pavlik Vojtéch
. Tanyuk Volodymyr
. Prochazka Michael
. Polak Filip
. Jelinek Josef
. Skalda Jan
. Husar Patrik
. Flachs David
. Kybl Josef
. Stépanovsky David
. Ditrych David
. Manik Filip
. Vocl Martin
. Kosina Vojtéch

Méstské hry 6. olympiddy déti a mladeze v Kutné Hofe
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ATLETIKA

8-9 H

10,01
10,23
10,41
10,53
11,14
12,71
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KOULE 4kg

. Mojzes Martin

FiSar Tomas
Dobias Michal
Spadek Ondrej
Svéb Michal
Mik$ Tomas

. Hartman Krystof
. Husar Patrik

. Zmek Michal

. Ditrych David

. Sarm Richard

. Skalda Jan

. Puchon Jaroslav
. Sysel Jakub

. Smitka Martin

. Civin Stépan

DISK 1kg

. Skornicka Vit

Miks Tomas

. Jelinek Josef
. Fisar Tomas
. Ditrych David

Spadek Ondrej

. Husar Patrik

. Mojzes Martin

. Cizek Matgj

. Svab Michal

. Sysel Jakub

. Dolejsi Filip

. Puchon Jaroslav
. VojtisSek Matégj

OSTEP 600g

. Svab Michal
. VojtiSek Matéj

Miks Tomas

. Jelinek Josef

Spagek Ondrej
Puchori Jaroslav
Franc Tomas

. Ditrych David
. Sysel Jakub

. Mojzes Martin
. Fisar Tomas

. Rdzicka Matéj

98
99
98
99
98
99
99
98
98
98
99
00
98
98
00
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99
99
98
99
98
99
98
98
99
98
98
00
98
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98
99
99
98
99
98
99
98
98
98
99
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Z|
PA
Zl
MA
PA
MA
MA
KS
PA
KS
KS
MA
Z|
KS
PA
CG

MA
MA
PA
PA
KS
MA
KS
Z|
MA
PA
KS
MA
Zl
PA

PA
PA
MA
PA
MA
Zl
MA
KS
KS
Zl
PA
Zl
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MARATON

. Beran Lukas

. Uher Daniel

. Jelinek Josef

. Buban Benjamin
. Ditrych David

. Grauer Pavel

. Morawski Filip

. Franc Tomas

. Gygal Dominik

. Smetana Dominik
. Piskac Vit

. Culek Martin

. Pokorny Karel

. Masopust Matgj
. Cizek Matgj

. Sloboda Nikolas
. Ptacek Vojtéch

. Fitzbauer Michal
. Mysak Mikulas

. Teply Tomas

. Rowe Thomas

Skyva Jakub

Méstské hry 6. olympiddy déti a mladeze v Kutné Hofe

98
00
98
99
98
99
99
99
99
00
98
98
00
00
99
99
99
99
99
98
00
98

Zl
MA
PA
CG
KS

Zl

Zl
MA

Zl

Zl
MA
PA
GY
GY
MA
MA
GY
PA
PA
CG

Zl
KS

ATLETIKA

8-9 H

16:35,5
16:50,9
16:53,3
17:12,2
17:35,2
17:36,3
17:40,9
17:52,6
18:33,7
18:57,1
19:40,9
19:41,4
19:55,4
20:41,9
21.01,1
21:03,2
21:15,2
21:48,3
22:43,8
23:12,0
24:56,9

DNF

16.-18.6.2014

4x60m

4x300m

Zl

PA

KS

MA

CG

GY

MA

PA

Zl

GY

KS

CG



39,15
41,36
41,38
41,60
41,64
42,82
42,86
43,08
44,14
44,17
44,59
45,06
46,03
48,47
49,38
50,80

2:15,85
2:19,53
2:28,18
2:30,16
2:32,15
2:37,68
2:42,34
2:49,82
2:50,60

DNF

4:53,27
5:01,34
5:02,71
5:03,77
5:12,89
5:15,48
5:18,98
5:20,50
5:41,03
5:45,58
5:49,35
5:53,52
6:16,30



11,93
11,60
11,08
10,89
9,90
9,75
9,70
9,66
9,58
9,54
9,52
9,10
8,80
8,80
8,68
6,40

29,92
28,66
28,27
25,17
25,10
24,39
22,92
22,36
21,76
21,72
20,08
19,76
19,04
18,11

34,37
31,33
31,04
29,58
29,44
27,29
23,44
22,23
20,75
19,24
18,31
17,55



30,28

31,49

32,75

33,41

33,76

NP

2:47,53

2:48,46

2:51,64

3:11,85

3:12,55

3:19,81









0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00



